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IL – Booked Projects for 2025

* Project:   Blue Ridge High School
Location: Farmer City, IL
Scope: Running Track Construction
Contact: Evan Miles, Athletic Director
Phone: (309) 928 - 2622
Email: emiles@blueridge18.org

IL/IN – Booked Projects for 2024

* Project:   Stark County High School
Location: Toulon, IL
Scope: Running Track Construction
Contact: Brett Elliot, Superintendent
Phone: (309) 695 - 6123
Email: belliot@stark100.com

* Project:   Anna-Jonesboro High School
Location: Anna, IL
Scope: Synthetic Turf Football Field
Contact: Rob Wright
Phone: (618) 833-8502
Email: rwright@aj81.net

* Project:   Pekin High School
Location: Pekin, IL
Scope: Track and Tennis Resurfacing
Contact: Tim Bonnette, Facilities Director
Phone: (309) 620 - 2775
Email: tbonnette@pekinhigh.net

* Project:   Triad High School (Project #2)
Location: Troy, IL
Scope: Track and Tennis Resurfacing
Contact: Kenneth Deatherage 
Phone: (618) 593 - 3385
Email: Kenneth.deathrage@tcusd2.org

* Project:   Arcola High School
Location: Arcola, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Tom Mulligan, Athletic Director
Phone: (217) 268 - 4962
Email: tmulligan@arcolaschools.com

* Project:   Daleville High School
Location: Daleville, IN
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Greg Roach, Superintendent
Phone: (765) 378 - 3329
Email: groach@daleville.k12.in.us

mailto:emiles@blueridge18.org
mailto:belliot@stark100.com
mailto:rwright@aj81.net
mailto:tbonnette@pekinhigh.net
mailto:Kenneth.deathrage@tcusd2.org
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IL/IN – Booked Projects for 2024

* Project:   Madison-Grant High School
Location: Fairmount, IN
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction

Synthetic Turf Baseball Field
Synthetic Turf Softball Field

Contact: Bengamin Mann, Principal
Phone: (765) 536 - 0008
Email: bmann@mgusc.k12.in.us

IL/IN – 2023

* Project:   Momence High School
Location: Momence, IL
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction,

Synthetic Turf Football Field
Contact: Shannon Anderson, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 472 - 3501
Email: sanderson@mcusd1.net

* Project:   Bloom Trail High School (Project #2)
Location: Steger, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Joe Reda, Athletic Director
Phone: (708) 372 - 7045
Email: jreda@sd206.org

* Project:   Sterling High School (Project #2)
Location: Sterling, IL
Scope: New Running Track Construction
Contact: Matt Birdsley
Phone: (815) 213 - 0506
Email: mbirdsley@sps5.org

* Project:   Herscher High School
Location: Herscher, IL
Scope: Synthetic Turf Football Field

Full Synthetic Turf Baseball Field
Full Synthetic Turf Softball Field

Contact: Richard Decman, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 369-7877
Email: decmanr@hcusd2.org

* Project:   LaSalle-Peru High School (Project #2)
Location: LaSalle, IL
Scope: New Baseball/Softball Complex

Synthetic Turf Soccer Field
(4) New Tennis Courts
(8) Reconstructed Tennis Courts

Contact: Steven Wrobleski, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 546 - 7394
Email: swrobleski@lphs.net

mailto:bmann@mgusc.k12.in.us
mailto:sanderson@mcusd1.net
mailto:jreda@sd206.org
mailto:mbirdsley@sps5.org
mailto:decmanr@hcusd2.org
mailto:swrobleski@lphs.net
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IL/IN – 2023

* Project:   St. Joseph Ogden High School
Location: St. Joseph, IL
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction,

(2) Synthetic Turf Fields,
(1) Natural, Irrigated Field,

Contact: Brian Brooks, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 841 - 5038
Email: brooksb@sjo.k12.il.us

* Project:   DuQuoin High School (Project #3)
Location: DuQuoin, IL
Scope: Synthetic Turf Softball Field
Contact: Cory Robbins, Asst. Superintendent
Phone: (618) 790 - 4550
Email: crobbins@dqud300.perry.k12.il.us

* Project:   Northwestern High School
Location: Palmyra, IL
Scope: Natural Baseball Field Renovations

New Natural Grass Softball Field
Contact: Patrick Bowman, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 415-8577
Email: pbowman@northwestern.k12.il.us

* Project:   Sparta High School
Location: Sparta, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Scott Beckley, Principal
Phone: (618) 443-4341
Email: sbeckley@sparta.k12.il.us

* Project:   Argenta-Oreana High School
Location: Argenta, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Mike Williams, Athletic Director
Phone: (217) 521-5076
Email: mwilliams@argenta-oreana.org

* Project:   Salt Fork High School
Location: Salt Fork, IL
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction
Contact: Phillip Cox, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 444 - 1501
Email: pcox@saltfork.org

IL/IN – 2023

* Project:   Sterling High School
Location: Sterling, IL
Scope: Full Synthetic Turf Baseball Field

Full Synthetic Turf Softball Field
Contact: Tad Everett, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 213 - 01111
Email: teverett@sps5.org

* Project:   Hamilton Jr. Sr. High School
Location: Hamilton, IN
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction
Contact: Anthony Cassel, Superintendent
Phone: (260) 488-2513
Email: anthony.cassel@hcs.k12.in.us

* Project:   North Central High School
Location: Farmersburg, IN
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction
Contact: JT Roberts, Director of School Service
Phone: (812) 607-0371
Email: robertsj@nesc.k12.in.us

* Project:   Staunton High School
Location: Staunton, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Brett Allen, Superintendent
Phone: (618) 635 - 2962
Email: ballen@stauntonschools.org

* Project:   Pinckneyville High School
Location: Pinckneyville, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Tony Wilson, Superintendent
Phone: (618) 687 - 2336
Email: twilson@pchspanthers.com

* Project:   Pleasant Plains High School
Location: Pleasant Plains, IL
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction,

(3) Synthetic Turf Fields,
Contact: Luke Brooks, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 556 - 3483
Email: lbrooks@ppcusd8.org

mailto:brooksb@sjo.k12.il.us
mailto:crobbins@dqud300.perry.k12.il.us
mailto:pbowman@northwestern.k12.il.us
mailto:sbeckley@sparta.k12.il.us
mailto:mwilliams@argenta-oreana.org
mailto:pcox@saltfork.org
mailto:teverett@sps5.org
mailto:anthony.cassel@hcs.k12.in.us
mailto:robertsj@nesc.k12.in.us
mailto:ballen@stauntonschools.org
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mailto:lbrooks@ppcusd8.org
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IL/IN –2023

* Project:   Pontiac High School
Location: Pontiac, IL
Scope: Running Track Reconstruction
Contact: Jon Kilgore, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 844-6113,230
Email: jkilgore@pontiac90.org

* Project:   Lawrenceville High School
Location: Lawrenceville, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Jamie Schultz, Athletic Director
Phone: (618) 843 - 3866
Email: jschultz@cusd20.net

* Project:   Monticello High School
Location: Monticello, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Dan Sheehan, Athletic Director
Phone: (773) 430-8288
Email: dan.sheehan@sages.us

* Project:   Bismarck High School
Location: Bismarck, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Football Field
Contact: Scott Watson, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 260 - 5132
Email: swatson@bismarck.k12.il.us

Illinois / Indiana - 2022

* Project:   Rantoul High School
Location: Rantoul, IL
Scope: Running Track Mill & Overlay and 

New Track Surface
Contact: Scott Amerio
Phone: (217) 892 - 6162
Email: scottamerio@rths193.org

* Project:   Effingham High School
Location: Effingham, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Football Field
Contact: Mark Doan, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 663 - 5230
Email: doanm@unit40.org

* Project:   Goshen High School
Location: Goshen, IN
Scope: Track Resurfacing/Rebuild Runways
Contact: Bob Evans, CFO
Email: bevans@goshenschools.org

* Project:   Reed-Custer High School
Location: Braidwood, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Football Field

Running Track Structural Spray
Contact: Mark Mitchell, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 790 - 3067
Email: mark.mitchell@rc255.net

* Project:   Shelbyville High School
Location: Shelbyville, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Ryan Hornaday, Athletic Director
Phone: (217) 493 - 1261
Email: hornadayr@tuscola.k12.il.us

* Project:   Greenville High School
Location: Greenville, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Football Field
Contact: Wes Olson, Superintendent
Phone: (618) 267 - 5026
Email: wolson@bccu2.org

mailto:jkilgore@pontiac90.org
mailto:jschultz@cusd20.net
mailto:dan.sheehan@sages.us
mailto:swatson@bismarck.k12.il.us
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mailto:doanm@unit40.org
mailto:bevans@goshenschools.org
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Illinois / Indiana - 2022

* Project:   Whiting High School
Location: Whiting, IN
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Cynthia Scroggins, Superintendent
Phone: (219) 659 - 0656
Email: cscroggins@ns.whiting.k12.in.us

* Project:   Kewanee High School
Location: Kewanee, IL
Scope: New Turf Football/Soccer Field
Contact: Chris Sullens, Superintendent
Phone: (309) 525 - 3994
Email: csullens@kcud229.org

* Project:   Madison High School
Location: Madison, IL
Scope: New Running Track / Turf Field
Contact: Greg Waters
Phone: (314) 409-5993
Email: Gregory.waters@madisoncusd12.org

* Project:   East Alton Wood River High School
Location: Wood River, IL
Scope: Track Resurfacing
Contact: Mike Moxy
Phone: (618) 972 - 5924
Email: mmoxy@eawr.org

* Project:   St. Teresa High School
Location: Decatur, IL
Scope: New Running Track

New Turf Football Field
New Bleachers and Lights

Contact: Private
Phone: Private
Email: Private

* Project:   Bismarck High School
Location: Bismarck, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Softball Field

New All-Weather Running Track w/
Irrigated Soccer Field

Contact: Scott Watson, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 260 - 5132
Email: swatson@bismarck.k12.il.us

Illinois – 2021/2022 Projects

* Project:   Riverton High School
Location: Riverton, IL
Scope: New Running Track,

(3) Synthetic Turf Fields,
(1) Natural, Irrigated Field,
Campus Drainage Improvements, 
And Stadium Seating/Lighting

Contact: Brad Polanin, Superintendent
Phone: (309) 258 - 3836
Email: bpolanin@rivertonschools.org

* Project:   Mattoon High School
Location: Mattoon, IL
Scope: New Running Track,

(3) Synthetic Turf Fields, 
(6) New Tennis Courts, 
Campus Drainage Improvements, 
And Stadium Seating/Lighting

Contact: Tim Condron, Superintendent 
Phone: (217) 549-4518
Email: timcondron@mcusd2.com

* Project:   Westville High School
Location: Westville, IL
Scope: New Running Track,

(3) Synthetic Turf Fields,
Campus Drainage Improvements, 
And Stadium Seating/Lighting

Contact: Seth Miller, Superintendent 
Phone: (217) 267 - 3141
Email: millers@gowestville.org

* Project:   Webber Township High School
Location: Bluford, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Baseball and 

Softball Infields, 
New All-Weather Running Track

Contact: Shane Gordon, Superintendent
Phone: (309) 337 - 8115
Email: sgordon@blufordschools.org

mailto:cscroggins@ns.whiting.k12.in.us
mailto:csullens@kcud229.org
mailto:Gregory.waters@madisoncusd12.org
mailto:swatson@bismarck.k12.il.us
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mailto:millers@gowestville.org
mailto:sgordon@blufordschools.org
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Illinois – 2021

* Project:   Okaw Valley High School (Project #2)
Location: Bethany, IL
Scope: New Track Structural Spray
Contact: Kent Stauder, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 665 - 3232
Email: kstauder@okawvalley.org

* Project:   Mount Olive High School
Location: Mount Olive, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Patrick  Murphy, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 999 - 7831
Email: pmurphy@mtoliveschools.org

* Project:   Illini Central High School
Location: Mason City, IL 
Scope: New Track Structural Spray
Contact: Mark Strauman, Facilities Director
Phone: (217) 482-5180 Ext. 1800
Email: mstrauman@illinicentral.org

* Project:   Tuscola High School
Location: Tuscola, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Ryan Hornaday, Athletic Director
Phone: (217) 253 – 2377 Ext. 103
Email: hornadayr@tuscola.k12.il.us

* Project:   Johns Hill School
Location: Decatur, IL
Scope: Baseball Field Construction
Contact: Private
Phone: Private
Email: Private

* Project:   Anna-Jonesboro High School
Location: Anna, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement

Drainage Repairs
Contact: Rick Livesay, Athletic Director
Phone: (618) 833 - 8502
Email: rlivesay@aj81.net

Illinois – 2021 Cont.

* Project:   Maroa-Forsyth High School
Location: Maroa, IL
Scope: New Track Structural Spray
Contact: Keith Garner, Director of B&G
Phone: (217) 794-5582
Email: keith.garner@mfschools.net

* Project:   Carbondale Middle School
Location: Carbondale, IL
Scope: New Running Track Surfacing
Contact: Aaron Dixon, Maint. Supervisor
Phone: (618) 559 - 9559
Email: N/A

* Project:   Southeastern Illinois College
Location: Harrisburg, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Baseball Infield
Contact: Jeremy Irlbeck
Phone: (507) 360 - 0021
Email: jeremy.irlbeck@sic.edu

* Project:   DuQuoin High School (Project #2)
Location: DuQuoin, IL
Scope: Synthetic Turf Field Replacement
Contact: Cory Robbins, Asst. Superintendent
Phone: (618) 790 - 4550
Email: crobbins@dqud300.perry.k12.il.us

* Project:   Royal Giants / St. Joseph Ogden Baseball 
Location: St. Joseph, Illinois
Scope: New Natural Baseball Stadium
Contact: Les Hoveln, School Board Member
Phone: (217) 841 - 7255
Email: lhoveln@philobank.com

* Project:   Roxana High School
Location: Roxana, IL
Scope: New Turf Football and Soccer Fields
Contact: Mark Briggs, Athletic Director
Phone: (618) 791 - 2466
Email: mark.briggs@rcusd.org

mailto:rlivesay@aj81.net
mailto:jeremy.irlbeck@sic.edu
mailto:crobbins@dqud300.perry.k12.il.us
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Illinois – 2021 Cont.

* Project:   Carbondale High School
Location: Carbondale, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Baseball Infield
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

* Project:   Salem High School
Location: Salem, IL
Scope: Sandwich Running Track Resurfacing
Contact: Scott Steward
Phone: (618) 292 - 3335
Email: stewards@salemhigh.com

* Project:   Alton – Gordon Moore Park
Location: Alton, IL
Scope: 2 Turf Multipurpose, 1 Turf Baseball
Contact: Mike Haynes
Phone: (618) 463 – 3580 x312
Email: mhaynes@cityofaltonil.com

Illinois - 2020

* Project:   Village of Vernon Hills
Location: Vernon Hills, IL 
Scope: (3) New Synthetic Turf Soccer Fields
Contact: David Brown, Public Works Director
Phone: (847) 918 - 3544
Email: daveb@vhills.org

* Project:   LaSalle – Peru High School (Project #2)
Location: LaSalle, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Field
Contact: Steve Wrobleski, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 223 - 2373
Email: swrobleski@lphs.net

* Project:   Morris High School
Location: Morris, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Field
Contact: Mark Walker, Buildings and Grounds
Phone: (815) 941 - 5334
Email: mwalker@morrishs.org

* Project:   Cerro Gordo High School (Project #2)
Location: Cerro Gordo, IL 
Scope: New Track Structural Spray
Contact: Brett Robinson, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 763 - 2711
Email: brobinson@cgbroncos.org

* Project:   Effingham High School
Location: Effingham, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: Jason Fox, Business Director
Phone: (217) 540 - 1505
Email: foxj@unit40.org

* Project:   Liberty Middle School
Location: Edwardsville, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

mailto:daveb@vhills.org
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Illinois – 2019

* Project:   Quincy High School
Location: Quincy, IL
Scope: Running Track Expansion
Contact: Roy Webb, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 228 – 7158 Ext. 2242
Email: webbro@qps.org

* Project:   Unity High School
Location: Tolono, IL
Scope: (4) Synthetic Turf Fields

Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Andrew Larson, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 485 - 6510
Email: larsona@unity.k12.il.us

* Project:   Northbrook Middle School
Location: Mendota, IL
Scope: Track Surface Removal/Replacement
Contact: Kristin School, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 252 - 6090
Email: kschool@m289.org

* Project:   Dupo High School
Location: Dupo, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: Steve Duke
Phone: (618) 286 – 3812 Ext. 2144
Email: sduke@dupo196.org

* Project:   LaSalle – Peru High School
Location: LaSalle, IL
Scope: Rebuild High Jump
Contact: Steve Wrobleski, Superintendent
Phone: (815) 223 - 2373
Email: swrobleski@lphs.net

* Project:   Freeburg High School
Location: Freeburg, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: Matt Laur, Athletic Director
Phone: (618) 539 - 5533
Email: laurm@fchs77.org

Illinois – 2018

* Project:   Columbia High School
Location: Columbia, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: Gina Segobiano
Phone: (618) 281 - 2530
Email: segobiano.gina@columbia4.org

* Project:   Bloom High School
Location: Chicago Heights, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Field
Contact: Joe Reda
Phone: (708) 755 – 1122 Ext. 2124
Email: jreda@sd206.org

* Project:   Cerro Gordo High School
Location: Cerro Gordo, IL
Scope: New Track Construction
Contact: Brett Robinson, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 763 - 2711
Email: brobinson@cgbroncos.org

* Project:   Okaw Valley High School
Location: Bethany, IL
Scope: New Running Track Construction

Baseball Field Construction (Turf)
Softball Field Construction (Natural)

Contact: Kent Stauder, Superintendent
Phone: (217) 665 - 3232
Email: kstauder@okawvalley.org
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Illinois – 2017 and Earlier

* Project:   O’Fallon Family Sports Park
Location: O’Fallon, IL
Scope: (7) Synthetic Turf Fields
Contact: Andrew Dallner
Phone: (618) 534 - 1891
Email: adallner@ofallon.org

* Project:   Rickover Jr. High School
Location: Sauk Village, IL
Scope: New Track Construction
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A
* Project:   Edwardsville High School
Location: Edwardsville, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

* Project:   Marion Jr. High School
Location: Marion, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: Jeff Moake, Facilities Director
Phone: (618) 922 - 9815
Email: jmoake@marionunit2.org

* Project:   SIU – Edwardsville
Location: Edwardsville, IL
Scope: New Synthetic Turf Field (Soccer)
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

* Project:   Centralia High School
Location: Centralia, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

Illinois – 2017 and Earlier

* Project:   Red Bud High School
Location: Red Bud, IL
Scope: Track Structural Re-Spray
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

* Project:   Litchfield High School
Location: Litchfield, IL
Scope: New Track Construction
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A

* Project:   DuQuoin High School
Location: DuQuoin, IL
Scope: (2) New Turf Fields & Track
Contact: N/A
Phone: N/A
Email: N/A


